
Illawarra District Hockey Under 18 Competition

Date Round Bye

12-Feb, Wed 1 Albion Park Green v Albion Park White Wests Illawarra Red v Wests Illawarra Blue University Blue v Southern Highlands Fairy Meadow v Kiama/Shoalhaven University Gold

19-Feb, Wed 2 Albion Park Green v Fairy Meadow Albion Park White v Kiama/Shoalhaven Wests Illawarra Red v University Blue Wests Illawarra Blue v University Gold Southern Highlands

26-Feb, Wed 3 Wests Illawarra Red v University Gold Wests Illawarra Blue v University Blue Albion Park Green v Kiama/Shoalhaven Southern Highlands v Fairy Meadow Albion Park White

5-Mar, Wed 4 Wests Illawarra Blue v Albion Park Green Wests Illawarra Red v Albion Park White Southern Highlands v Kiama/Shoalhaven University Blue v University Gold Fairy Meadow

12-Mar, Wed 5 Wests Illawarra Red v Albion Park Green Wests Illawarra Blue v Albion Park White University Blue v Fairy Meadow University Gold v Southern Highlands Kiama/Shoalhaven

19-Mar, Wed 6 Wests Illawarra Blue v Fairy Meadow Wests Illawarra Red v Kiama/Shoalhaven Albion Park White v University Gold Albion Park Green v Southern Highlands University Blue

26-Mar, Wed 7 Wests Illawarra Blue v Southern Highlands Wests Illawarra Red v Fairy Meadow University Gold v Kiama/Shoalhaven Albion Park White v University Blue Albion Park Green

2-Apr, Wed 8 University Blue v Kiama/Shoalhaven Albion Park Green v University Gold Albion Park White v Fairy Meadow Wests Illawarra Red v Southern Highlands Wests Illawarra Blue

9-Apr, Wed 9 Albion Park White v Southern Highlands Albion Park Green v University Blue University Gold v Fairy Meadow Wests Illawarra Blue v Kiama/Shoalhaven Wests Illawarra Red

16-Apr, Wed  

23-Apr, Wed

30-Apr, Wed

7-May, Wed 10 University Blue v Southern Highlands Albion Park White v Albion Park Green Kiama/Shoalhaven v Fairy Meadow University Gold v Wests Illawarra Red Wests Illawarra Blue

14-May, Wed 11 Albion Park White v Southern Highlands Albion Park Green v Wests Illawarra Blue Fairy Meadow v Wests Illawarra Red Kiama/Shoalhaven v University Gold University Blue

21-May, Wed 12 University Blue v Albion Park Green Albion Park White v Wests Illawarra Blue Wests Illawarra Red v Kiama/Shoalhaven University Gold v Fairy Meadow Southern Highlands

28-May, Wed 13 Southern Highlands v Albion Park Green University Blue v Wests Illawarra Blue Wests Illawarra Red v University Gold Fairy Meadow v Kiama/Shoalhaven Albion Park White

4-Jun, Wed 14 Wests Illawarra Blue v Southern Highlands Albion Park White v University Blue University Gold v Kiama/Shoalhaven Wests Illawarra Red v Fairy Meadow Albion Park Green

11-Jun, Wed Semi/Rnd15 3rd v 4th 1st v 2nd Fairy Meadow v University Gold Kiama/Shoalhaven v Wests Illawarra Red

18-Jun, Wed Final loser 1 v 2 v winner 3 v 4

25-Jun, Wed Grand Final winner Major Semi v winner Final

B Division Final 1st v 2nd

School Holidays

School Holidays

U18 State Championship

Lindsay Mayne - Ross Robinson Field Lindsay Mayne - George Kolsky Field

6:10pm 7:20pm 6:10pm 7:20pm

U18 State Championship U18 State Championship U18 State Championship


